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T DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

SLIDZ TWO DEPARTURE

SLIDZ TWO DEPARTURE
PALM BEACH INTL

WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA

PALM BEACH INTL
WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA

12AUG21

21224

LENDS TRANSITION (SLIDZ2.LENDS)

assigned altitude, expect clearance to filed altitude within 10 minutes after departure. 

. . . .on track 049° to cross FIXAS at or above 12000, then on transition.  Maintain ATC

as assigned by ATC, for vectors to SLIDZ at or above 10000, thence. . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 32: Climb on heading 321° to 520, then on heading 321° or 

Expect clearance to filed altitude within 10 minutes after departure. 

. . . .on track 049° to cross FIXAS at or above 12000, then on transition.

on track 082° to cross SLIDZ at or above 10000, thence. . . .

track 026° to FINNS, then on track 084° to cross PYRUT at or above 7000, then 

at or above 2500, then on track 308° to cross UTLEY at or above 4000, then on 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 28R: Climb on heading 279° to 520, then direct to cross CRYER

10000, thence. . . .

then on track 051° to RBACK, then on track 051° to cross SLIDZ at or above 

CRRMN at or above 2500, then on track 051° to cross RIDRR at or above 4000, 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 14: Climb on heading 141° to intercept course 088° to cross 

thence. . . .

track 051° to RBACK, then on track 051° to cross SLIDZ at or above 10000,

at or above 2500, then on track 051° to cross RIDRR at or above 4000, then on

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 10L: Climb on heading 099° to 520, then direct to cross CRRMN
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